Professional Friends of the WOAF |
HOSPICE SERVICES

providing

Business Name

Phone

Website

2025

Business Address

Advantage Home Health & Hospice
Buckeye Hospice Care
Caretenders Hospice (LHC group)

Crossroads Hospice & Palliative Care

Gardens of Western Reserve Home Care & Hospice

Heartland Hospice

Hospice of the Western Reserve
Ohio's Hospice

Remembrance Hospice
Serenity Hospice

SouthernCare Hospice

Suncrest Hospice

Traditions Health

234-364-5597

440-377-6037

440-892-6212

330-899-9100

216-916-1110

330-662-9632

216-538-8273

330-264-4899

330-952-1930

330-686-9900

330-920-1909

216-859-9020

440-386-2500

www.Advhhs.com

https://buckeyehospicecare.com/

https://lhcgroup.com/locations/caretenders-hospice-

richfield/

https://www.crossroadshospice.com/

https://www.gentivahs.com/services/hospice-

care/heartland-hospice/

https://hospicewr.org/

https://www.ohioshospice.org/wooster/

https://www.remembrancehospice.com/

https://www.gentivahs.com/services/hospice-

care/southerncare-hospice-services/

https://www.suncrestcare.com/

https://www.traditionshealth.com/

4141 Fulton Drive NW
Canton, OH 44718

30701 Lorain Rd Ste C

North Olmsted, OH 44070
3380 Brecksville Rd, Suite 101
Richfield, OH 44141

3743 Boettler Oaks Dr, Suite E
Uniontown, OH 44685

3792 State Rd

Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223
231 Springside Dr, Suite 140
Akron, OH 44333

5075 Windfall Rd

Medina, OH 44256

1900 Akron Rd

Wooster, OH 44691

3725 Medina Rd, Suite 113
Medina, OH 44256

4491 Darrow Rd Suite 1
Stow, OH 44224

3575 Forest Lake Dr. Ste 550
Uniontown, OH 44685

6500 Rockside Rd Ste 130
Independence, OH 44131

677 Alpha Drive
Highland Heights, OH 44143
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https://www.remembrancehospice.com/
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https://www.gentivahs.com/services/hospice-care/southerncare-hospice-services/
https://www.suncrestcare.com/
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