

Professional Friends of the WOAF



providing

HOSPICE SERVICES

2025

Business Name	Phone	Website	Business Address
Advantage Home Health & Hospice	234-364-5597	www.Advhhs.com	4141 Fulton Drive NW Canton, OH 44718
Buckeye Hospice Care	440-377-6037	https://buckeyehospicecare.com/	30701 Lorain Rd Ste C North Olmsted, OH 44070
Caretenders Hospice (LHC group)	440-892-6212	https://lhcgroupp.com/locations/caretenders-hospice-richfield/	3380 Brecksville Rd, Suite 101 Richfield, OH 44141
Crossroads Hospice & Palliative Care	330-899-9100	https://www.crossroadshospice.com/	3743 Boettler Oaks Dr, Suite E Uniontown, OH 44685
Gardens of Western Reserve Home Care & Hospice	216-916-1110		3792 State Rd Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223
Heartland Hospice	330-662-9632	https://www.gentivahs.com/services/hospice-care/heartland-hospice/	231 Springside Dr, Suite 140 Akron, OH 44333
Hospice of the Western Reserve	216-538-8273	https://hospicewr.org/	5075 Windfall Rd Medina, OH 44256
Ohio's Hospice	330-264-4899	https://www.ohioshospice.org/wooster/	1900 Akron Rd Wooster, OH 44691
Remembrance Hospice	330-952-1930	https://www.remembrancehospice.com/	3725 Medina Rd, Suite 113 Medina, OH 44256
Serenity Hospice	330-686-9900		4491 Darrow Rd Suite 1 Stow, OH 44224
SouthernCare Hospice	330-920-1909	https://www.gentivahs.com/services/hospice-care/southerncare-hospice-services/	3575 Forest Lake Dr. Ste 550 Uniontown, OH 44685
Suncrest Hospice	216-859-9020	https://www.suncrestcare.com/	6500 Rockside Rd Ste 130 Independence, OH 44131
Traditions Health	440-386-2500	https://www.traditionshealth.com/	677 Alpha Drive Highland Heights, OH 44143